504496591 08/09/2017 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4543294

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW	NEW ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSI	ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ATA						
		Name				Execution Date	
DAVID G. MELLER						08/04/2017	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА						
Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC						
Street Address:	P.O. Box 300						
nternal Address:	Mail Code 482-C23-B21						
City:	Detroit						
State/Country:	MICHIGAN						
Postal Code:	48265-3000						
Application Number:		1567109/					
Application Number:		15671984					
	ΑΤΑ	15671984					
CORRESPONDENCE D		(248)380-89	968				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be	e sent to	(248)380-89 5 the e-mail	address first; if that				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 5 the e-mail	address first; if that insuccessful, it will b				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone:	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 5 the e-mail d; if that is 0 248-380-93	address first; if that insuccessful, it will b				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 5 the e-mail d; if that is 0 248-380-93	<i>address first; if that i unsuccessful, it will b</i> 00 g@quinnlawgroup.com				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 5 the e-mail 5 if that is used 248-380-93 usdocketing QUINN IP L 21500 HAG	<i>address first; if that i unsuccessful, it will b</i> 00 @quinnlawgroup.com .AW GERTY ROAD, STE 3	e sen			
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 5 the e-mail 5 if that is used 248-380-93 usdocketing QUINN IP L 21500 HAG	<i>address first; if that i unsuccessful, it will b</i> 00 g@quinnlawgroup.com AW	e sen			
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 <i>o the e-mail</i> <i>d; if that is u</i> 248-380-93 usdocketing QUINN IP L 21500 HAG NORTHVIL	<i>address first; if that i unsuccessful, it will b</i> 00 @quinnlawgroup.com .AW GERTY ROAD, STE 3	e sen 00			
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 b the e-mail c ; if that is of 248-380-93 usdocketing QUINN IP L 21500 HAG NORTHVIL P042	<i>address first; if that i Insuccessful, it will b</i> 00 @quinnlawgroup.com .AW GERTY ROAD, STE 3 LE, MICHIGAN 48167	e sen 00			
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 b the e-mail c the e-mail c that is that 248-380-93 usdocketing QUINN IP L 21500 HAG NORTHVIL P042 CARC	<i>address first; if that insuccessful, it will b</i> 00 g@quinnlawgroup.com .AW GERTY ROAD, STE 3 LE, MICHIGAN 48167 203-US-NP/GM4834P	e sen 00			
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: TTORNEY DOCKET NU AME OF SUBMITTER:	e sent to provideo	(248)380-89 o the e-mail d; if that is u 248-380-93 usdocketing QUINN IP L 21500 HAG NORTHVIL P042 CARC /Caro	<i>address first; if that i unsuccessful, it will b</i> 00 g@quinnlawgroup.com .AW .GERTY ROAD, STE 3 LE, MICHIGAN 48167 203-US-NP/GM4834P DL A. PIERSON	e sen 00			

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment P042203#page1.tif

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS LLC, the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P042203-US-NP entitled

LAMINATED GLASS PANEL ASSEMBLY AND

METHOD FOR DETECTING HIDDEN INDEX FEATURE ON THE SAME

for which I executed a declaration. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize any practitioner associated with Customer No. 72823 to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses $(\frac{15/67/984}{67/984})$ filed $\frac{08-AU6\cdot2017}{2017}$ when known.

Inventor's signature

Date 4 Aux 17

Full name :

David G. Meller

a a kontraja sere

Residence :

Shelby Township, Michigan

PATENT REEL: 043248 FRAME: 0384

RECORDED: 08/09/2017